7/27/2020

WON BASS

Year-to-Date Standings for 1/01- 7/27/2020
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Place || Name Fish || Weight || Penalty 1]?1lsgh Total || Place || Partic || Drops || Total || Earnings

1 Kyle 30/30 || 108.27 7.50 108.27 || 511.00 || 20.00 511.00
Grover

2 Cody Spetz [30/29 |98.21 (020 | 5.23 98.01 |(/499.00 || 20.00 499.00

3 Daniel 29/29 |1 93.38 10.59 || 1193.38 || 485.00 1 20.00 485.00
Devries
Joe Uribe,

4 I 30/30 || 104.74 5.12 104.74 || 477.00 || 20.00 477.00

5 John Pearl |[24/23(/92.98 (020 |[8.04 92.78 |1 469.00 || 20.00 469.00

6 Todd Kline || 24/24 || 85.22 6.02 85.22 1462.00 | 20.00 462.00

7 Justin Kerr || 30/30 || 101.59 4.44 101.59 || 452.00 || 20.00 452.00
Paul

8 30/30 || 87.37 87.37 | 449.00 | 20.00 449.00
Hodges

9 Bryan Grier || 25/25 || 82.84 82.84 | 446.00 | 20.00 446.00

10 || Matt Shura || 25/25 || 86.53 5.01 86.53 || 444.00 | 20.00 444.00

11 || Bryent 23/22(181.00 [|020 |[4.14 80.80 || 441.00 | 20.00 441.00
Smith

12 || Sean Coffey || 28/28 || 88.56 521 88.56 439.00 || 20.00 439.00
Ron

13 22/22 || 78.46 5.54 78.46 | 436.00 || 20.00 436.00
Bruggeman

14 || Brent 20/20 || 80.23 6.10 80.23 | 428.0020.00 428.00
Becker

15 || Gy 23/23 || 75.92 5.29 75.92 || 418.00 || 20.00 418.00
Collins

16 [ Bobby 30/30 || 82.50 4.82 82.50 | 416.00 | 20.00 416.00
Lanham

17 | Todd 30/30 || 84.37 6.07 84.37 1412.00 | 20.00 412.00
Holverson

18 || Mike Walsh || 22/22 || 74.17 9.04 74.17 |/ 402.00 || 20.00 402.00

19 || Jamie Shaw || 24/23 || 74.58 |[020 |/5.15 74.38 396.00 | 20.00 396.00

po | Garrett 24/24 | 76.62 4.87 76.62 |1391.00 || 20.00 391.00
Howard
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21 || Scooter 25/25 || 69.53 69.53 || 382.00 || 20.00 382.00
Griffith

2y [ Travis 30/29 | 76.77 ||020 ||4.60 || |[76.57 ||382.00 | 20.00 382.00
Jewell

g3 || Christopher |\ o0 125 51 6.10 72.21 |/380.00 || 20.00 380.00
Marso
Carl

24 || Limbrick, ||21/21 69.12 7.48 69.12 |[379.00 || 20.00 379.00
Jr.

25 [ Marty 28/26 ||84.97 ||040 ||5.41 84.57 |378.0020.00 378.00
Lawrence

26 | Trace 25124 17726 11020 || 4.66 77.06 | 376.00 || 20.00 376.00
Myers

27 || Jay Wright | 25/25 || 73.66 73.66 | 365.00 || 20.00 365.00

sg | Frankie 27/27 || 73.34 521 73.34 |1364.00 || 20.00 364.00
Mueller

29 [ Declay 21/21 || 66.66 535 66.66 ||361.00 | 20.00 361.00
Evans

30 | Dan Frazier ||21/21 || 66.39 6.66 || |/66.39 |[353.00 | 20.00 353.00

3] [ Georse 19/17 | 65.29 || 0.40 64.89 |1350.00 || 20.00 350.00
Fedor

3p || Chris 2323 | 67.78 425 || 6778 [ 348.00 [ 20.00 348.00
Kinley

33 || Nick Young || 17/17 | 63.01 7.16 || |[63.01 || 344.00 || 20.00 344.00

34 || Dave 20/20 || 63.68 630 || |[63.68 |[339.00 | 20.00 339.00
Phillips

35 || Brett Leber ||24/24 || 66.41 4.19 66.41 |[338.00 || 20.00 338.00

36 | Shane 19/19 || 62.93 4.57 62.93 |/333.0020.00 333.00
Spinning
Cory

37 20/20 || 64.24 564 || |[64.24 |[333.00 | 20.00 333.00
Hoopes

38 | Brent James || 23/23 || 64.19 64.19 |[331.00 || 20.00 331.00

39 || Angelo 23/22 64.44 |[020 |[4.08 64.24 |[328.00 || 20.00 328.00
Alorro

40 | Hayden Lee || 22/22 || 64.17 4.93 64.17 |[326.00 || 20.00 326.00

41 || Steven 19/19 || 60.91 6.67 60.91 |/319.00 [ 20.00 319.00
Bowlin

42 | Corey 19/18 [ 59.62 || 0.20 59.42 [317.00 | 20.00 317.00
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| [[Fenske | | L | | |

43 || Austin 18/18 || 59.62 5.16 59.62 |[313.00 || 20.00 313.00
Bonjour

44 || Russ Barger || 20/18 | 61.14 |[0.40 60.74 |[310.00 || 20.00 310.00

45 | Jay Cranney || 20/20 || 60.06 5.67 60.06 |[310.00 || 20.00 310.00

46 || Aaron Scott || 17/16 || 59.00 |[0.20 |[6.19 58.80 [309.00 | 20.00 309.00

47 | Robert 17/17 || 57.51 431 5751 [300.00 20.00 300.00
Ostercamp

48 | RyanScott | 19/18|55.11 |[0.20 |[7.00 5491 [291.0020.00 291.00

49 || Jason 17/17 || 54.19 54.19 279.00 | 20.00 279.00
Bradshaw

50 | vince 19/19 || 52.23 4.04 5223 [272.00 1 20.00 272.00
Borges

51 | James Scott ||21/21 || 50.99 50.99 | 268.00 | 20.00 268.00

5p ||Marvin 18/18 || 54.76 5.39 5476 |[267.00 | 20.00 267.00
Finley

53 || Shaun 15/15 || 52.34 9.31 5234 [260.00 | 10.00 260.00
Bailey

54 |[BubTosh || 15/1579.34 8.42 79.34 11260.00 || 10.00 260.00

55 | Keith 13/13 || 42.93 556 | |[42.93 |[257.00 | 20.00 257.00
Bridges

56 | Matthew 13/13 || 49.55 7.62 49.55 |257.00 || 10.00 257.00
Williams
Nick

57 . 15/15 || 66.61 7.55 66.61 |[257.00 || 10.00 257.00
Cloutier

sg || Wayne 15/15 || 63.68 6.80 || |/63.68 |[256.00 | 10.00 256.00
Breazeale

59 I{Z‘;fn"e 14/14 || 42.89 3.79 || |[42.89 |[255.00 || 10.00 255.00

60 || Kevin Short || 11/11 || 41.63 529 || |[41.63 |[254.00 | 10.00 254.00
Steve

61 : 15/14 || 62.44 |[020 |[6.67 62.24 |[253.00 || 10.00 253.00
Ericksen

62 | Scan 19/19 || 52.55 52.55 |[253.00 || 20.00 253.00
Torgrude
Shannon ]

63 | Apbott 19/19 || 52.06 4.18 52.06 | 253.0020.00 253.00

64 || Tony 15/14 |[61.00 020 |[7.54 | |160.80 |/252.00110.00 252.00
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| |Franceschi | | U
Mark

65 ark 12/12 || 38.28 474 | 13828 |/252.001[10.00 252.00
Williams

66 || Kent Brown || 15/15 || 59.91 59.91 | 249.0010.00 249.00
John

67 . |l14/14|[36.15 6.83 36.15 |[248.00 || 10.00 248.00
Basmadjian

g ||Andrew 15/15 || 59.63 6.60 59.63 | 247.0010.00 247.00
Upshaw

6o | Zach 17/17 || 49.89 49.89 |[246.00 || 20.00 246.00
Richard

70 || Michael ool se g 839 | |58.18 [245.00] 10.00 245.00
Nichelini
David

71 a 12/12 || 35.26 3526 |[245.00 || 10.00 245.00
Valdivia

7, || Brandon 15/15 || 34.80 3.59 34.80 |[244.00 || 10.00 244.00
Morton
Jesse

73 15/15 || 57.94 6.46 57.94 | 244.0010.00 244.00
Halstead
Mark

74 15/15 || 57.90 7.91 57.90 | 243.0010.00 243.00
Crutcher

75 || Josh Selga || 11/11 [ 34.51 3451 |[243.00 || 10.00 243.00

76 || 13/13 || 34.14 433 34.14 |/242.00 || 10.00 242.00
Hallauer

77 || JeffBauler || 15/14 (5775 020 | 4.74 5755 | 242.00 1 10.00 242.00
Chris ]

78 15/15 || 57.51 5751 | 241.0010.00 241.00
Costello

79 || Jiggs Benn || 18/18 || 48.24 4824 |[240.00 || 20.00 240.00

80 || Paul Bailey || 15/15 [57.31 528 5731 | 240.0010.00 240.00

g1 | Mike 12/12 | 33.64 33.64 || 240.00 || 10.00 240.00
Williams

82 || Tim Klinger || 14/14 || 32.84 32.84 |[238.00 || 10.00 238.00

g3 || Nicholas 15/15 || 56.56 56.56 | 238.00 1 10.00 238.00
Hough

84 ||KenMah | 15/14156.68 020 | 5.83 56.48 |237.0010.00 237.00
Vincent A.

85 | 17/16 || 48.99 |[0.20 |[3.92 || |148.79 |/237.001[20.00 237.00
crranova

86 | Kevin 10/10 |[ 32.13 5.59 32.13 |[236.00 || 10.00 236.00
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| [Johmson | | L | . | |
g7 | Jonathan 15/15 || 56.19 56.19 | 236.0010.00 236.00
QGreen
88 || Juan Acosta || 15/14 5633 1020 | 4.74 56.13 [ 235.00 1 10.00 235.00
go || Michael 17/14 || 48.96 || 0.60 4836 |[235.00 || 20.00 235.00
Nugent
90 || Derek Spetz || 13/13 [ 31.33 31.33 |[235.00 || 10.00 235.00
o] | Bemamin {00 05 3.32 46.17 |[234.00 || 20.00 234.00
Green
Tom
92 . 15/14 || 56.23 ||020 || 5.66 56.03 | 234.0010.00 234.00
Guercio
o3 || Stephen 1514 ||56.14 020 ||6.13 55.94 233.00 | 10.00 233.00
Adams
94 || Ed Arledge || 10/10 [ 30.93 496 | 113093 |/232.00[10.00 232.00
95 || Mike Birch || 15/15 || 55.57 55.57 [232.00 1 10.00 232.00
96 ||Jomn 15/15 || 55.55 6.52 55.55 [1231.00 1 10.00 231.00
Hampel
97 || Gary Souza || 15/15 || 55.29 55.29 [230.00 | 10.00 230.00
Laythe
98 12/12 1 30.72 3.85 30.72 11230.00 || 10.00 230.00
Moore
99 é‘;eU“be’ 11/11 || 30.41 3.75 30.41 |[229.00 || 10.00 229.00
100 || Joe Orozco || 15/14 |[55.48 |[0.20 |[6.93 55.28 [229.00 | 10.00 229.00
101 || Tim Rath || 11/11 || 30.06 30.06 |[228.00 || 10.00 228.00
10z | Jordan 15/15 || 55.25 55.25 |[228.00 || 10.00 228.00
Pinacso
103 || Kevin 10/10 |/ 29.89 4.50 29.89 |1226.00 || 10.00 226.00
Finley
104 ||1ames 15/15 || 54.45 5445 (225.0010.00 225.00
Bunker
105 Isf.lawn 12/12 || 29.71 3.35 29.71 ||225.00 || 10.00 225.00
ilton
106 || LAy 17/17 || 46.58 3.61 46.58 |[225.00 || 20.00 225.00
Warren
107 ||1.7. Gibbs || 11/11 || 28.78 4.00 | 2878 |/224.001[10.00 224.00
108 || Alex Niapas || 15/15 || 54.23 5423 | 224.0010.00 224.00
| | | | | [N | | | | |
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109 || Pete 15/12 || 54.68 [|0.60 | 5.62 54.08 [223.00110.00 223.00
Rodriguez

110 || Bill Brown || 11/11 || 28.70 28.70 |[223.00 || 10.00 223.00

111 || Bill O'Shinn || 15/15 || 53.88 53.88 [222.00110.00 222.00

11p | Patrick 9/9 |28.39 472 || 2839 ||221.00 1l 10.00 221.00
Whitaker ) ) ) ’ ) ’

113 || John Zeolla || 15/15 || 53.76 53.76 | 221.0010.00 221.00

114 || Carson 15/14 || 53.76 || 0.20 53.56 |220.00 1 10.00 220.00
Leber

115 || JonathanD. 110, 0 1H¢ 1g 28.18 |1219.00 || 10.00 219.00
Demonet

116 || Blake Dyer | 15/15 || 53.50 6.82 53.50 [219.00 1 10.00 219.00

117 | Parker 11/11 || 27.94 27.94 |218.00 | 10.00 218.00
Wright

118 | Roger Tarin || 15/15 || 53.38 53.38 [ 217.00 1 10.00 217.00

119 || Richard 16/16 || 43.93 571 43.93 |217.00 || 20.00 217.00
Garcia

120 || Davis Hart || 12/12 || 27.80 336 || |[27.80 |[217.00 || 10.00 217.00

121 || Lous 15/15 || 52.97 52.97 1216.00 || 10.00 216.00
Fernandes
Mike

122 10/10 || 27.40 591 27.40 |[215.00 || 10.00 215.00
Menne

1p3 || Chris 15/13 || 53.18 || 0.40 52.78 [ 215.00 | 10.00 215.00
Gosselaar

124 || Paul Tassie || 12/12 || 26.55 423 26.55 |[214.00 || 10.00 214.00

125 || Mike 15/15 || 52.61 52.61 | 214.0010.00 214.00
Moreno

126 || Tom Jolin |[ 15/15 | 52.55 52.55 |[213.00 || 10.00 213.00

17 | Jordan 11/11 |[26.10 26.10 |[213.00 || 10.00 213.00
Collom

128 || David Baca || 11/11 ||25.11 3.03 25.11 |[212.00 || 10.00 212.00

129 || Sam West || 15/15 || 52.33 5233 [ 211.00 || 10.00 211.00

130 || Greg 15/15 || 52.16 7.65 52.16 |[210.00 || 10.00 210.00
Gutierrez

131 || Lane Olson || 15/15 || 52.14 539 52.14 (209.00 | 10.00 209.00

132 || Rick Correa || 15/15 || 52.04 4.46 52.04 | 208.0010.00 208.00
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133 | Kyle Georgi || 8/8 || 24.31 3.99 2431 [[208.00 || 10.00 208.00

134 || Obedie 15/15 [ 52.00 52.00 [207.00 [ 10.00 207.00
Williams

135 [ Dylan 10/10 || 23.44 23.44 |[205.00 || 10.00 205.00
Maxon

136 [ Philip 717 ||23.32 5.13 23.32 |(204.00 || 10.00 204.00
Roesener

137 ||Kevin 10/10 || 23.21 3.82 2321 |1203.00 || 10.00 203.00
Norling

13g [ Andrew 717 |122.93 4.89 22.93 {[202.00 || 10.00 202.00
Napoleon

139 || Tyler 15/15 || 50.60 50.60 | 201.00 20.00 201.00
Bounds
Nick

140 . 15/15 || 51.24 51.24 (200.0010.00 200.00
Salvucci
Jeffrey

141 717 || 22.22 438 2222 11200.00 || 10.00 200.00
Scott Allen

142 || Tom Nokes |[8/8 |[22.02 22.02 |[199.00 || 10.00 199.00

143 [ Michael 717 || 21.34 3.98 21.34 |/ 198.00 [ 10.00 198.00
Phua

144 ||Ryan 15/15 || 51.09 51.09 |[196.00 | 10.00 196.00
German

145 | Greg Miser | 8/8 ||21.31 2131 |[196.00 || 10.00 196.00

14¢ [ David 8/8 21.05 470 | 1121.05 1/195.001[10.00 195.00
Kemper

147 || Mike Wood || 7/7 |/ 20.70 447 | 112070 1/193.001[10.00 193.00
Phillip

148 15/15 || 50.80 7.26 50.80 |[ 192.00 || 10.00 192.00
Dutra

149 || Tom 8/8 120.56 20.56 |[192.00 || 10.00 192.00
Lowery

150 ||Dale Ball || 15/15 || 50.60 5.17 50.60 | 191.00 | 10.00 191.00
Brian P.

151 8/8 20.15 20.15 |/ 190.00 || 10.00 190.00
Day

152 [ Gary 8/8 [ 19.92 19.92 |/ 189.00 |/ 10.00 189.00
Freeman

153 [ Stan 15/15 || 50.16 50.16 | 188.00 | 10.00 188.00
Lafever

154 || Mitch 5/5 |119.73 6.18 19.73 || 188.00 || 10.00 188.00
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N | I |
Ken

155 8/8 |18.86 3.79 18.86 || 186.00 || 10.00 186.00
Whalen

156 || TonyLain | 5/5 |18.86 18.86 || 186.00 || 10.00 186.00

157 ls,hej;hen 15/15 [ 49.85 501 | [49.85 | 184.00 10.00 184.00

158 | Scott 55 118.67 5.80 || |l18.67 | 184.001 10.00 184.00
Hellesen

159 || Troy 8/8 | 18.41 18.41 | 182.00 || 10.00 182.00
Lindner
Kelly

160 15/15 || 49.62 49.62 | 182.00 || 10.00 182.00
Oward

161 || Jason Cloke || 6/6 || 1831 575 18.31 || 181.00 || 10.00 181.00

162 || Joe Mariani || 15/15 || 49.54 4954 1 181.00 || 10.00 181.00

163 || Mike 6/6 || 18.13 18.13 |/ 180.00 || 10.00 180.00
Crothers

164 || Kevin 15/15 || 49.35 5.01 4935 |[178.00 || 10.00 178.00
Wiggins

165 || 1ames 6/6 ||17.74 3.92 17.74 |/ 178.00 || 10.00 178.00
Fenney Jr

166 | Jacob 717 1117.62 17.62 |[177.00 || 10.00 177.00
Russell

167 | CyFloyd | 15/14|[49.45 |[0.20 4925 |[176.00 || 10.00 176.00

168 || Ish Monroe || 15/15 || 49.08 49.08 |[175.00 || 10.00 175.00

169 || Pete Marino || 5/5 || 16.70 571 16.70 || 174.00 || 10.00 174.00

170 || Brent 15/15 || 48.86 48.86 || 174.00 || 10.00 174.00
Shores

171 ||Ray Huff | 15/13 49.08 |[0.40 48.68 | 173.00 || 10.00 173.00

172 || Ricky 15/15 || 48.62 48.62 |[172.00 || 10.00 172.00
Shabazz

173 || Trevor Reis ||6/6 | 16.60 16.60 || 172.00 |/ 10.00 172.00

174 || Steve Klein || 15/15 || 48.43 4843 |[171.00 || 10.00 171.00

175 || Xvle 6/6 | 16.57 3.83 16.57 |/ 171.00 [ 10.00 171.00
Coppinger

176 || ShawnLee ||6/6 | 16.49 4.04 16.49 |/ 169.00 || 10.00 169.00

177 || Mark 15/15 || 48.15 48.15 |[168.00 || 10.00 168.00
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| |Lassagne | | | L | . | |

17g || Darius 5/5 |l16.01 16.01 || 167.00 [ 10.00 167.00
Arberry

179 || Shane 15/15 || 48.04 48.04 |[167.00 | 10.00 167.00
Peirson

180 || Chris 15/14 || 48.19 0.20 47.99 [ 166.00 || 10.00 166.00
Studinger

181 || Max 8/8 | 15.72 3.50 15.72 |/ 166.00 || 10.00 166.00
Hernandez

182 | BryanLutz | 6/6 ||15.55 15.55 || 165.00 || 10.00 165.00

183 ||LeviSamz ||6/6 |[15.50 15.50 || 164.00 || 10.00 164.00

184 || Paul Herber || 5/5 || 15.50 4.49 15.50 || 164.00 || 10.00 164.00

185 || Alex Klein || 15/15 || 47.92 47.92 |/ 164.00 || 10.00 164.00

186 || Michael 15/15 || 47.61 4.83 47.61 |[162.00 || 10.00 162.00
Augusto

187 || Mike Iloski || 6/6 || 15.36 15.36 || 161.00 || 10.00 161.00

188 || 7ason 15/15 || 47.58 4758 | 161.00 || 10.00 161.00
Austin

189 || Poue 14/14 || 47.54 47.54 | 160.00 || 10.00 160.00
Hutchison

190 [ Mark 6/6 || 15.13 15.13 {/159.00 |/ 10.00 159.00
Dotterer

191 [ Randy 15/15 || 47.43 47.43 | 159.00 || 10.00 159.00
McAbee, Jr. ’ ' ’ ' '

192 || Jason Jones || 15/15 || 47.15 47.15 |[158.00 || 10.00 158.00

193 || Chris Raza || 15/15 || 46.99 6.79 || |[46.99 |[157.00 || 10.00 157.00

194 | Greg Garcia || 6/6 || 15.09 15.09 | 157.00 [ 10.00 157.00

195 || Shane Gore || 14/14 || 46.89 554 | |[46.89 |[156.00 | 10.00 156.00
Melvin

196 c 717 1114.92 14.92 |/ 155.00 [ 10.00 155.00
Williams
Dick

197 15/15 || 46.54 46.54 || 154.00 || 10.00 154.00
Watson

log [ Gunnar 15/15 || 46.51 46.51 |[153.00 || 10.00 153.00
Stanton

199 || Tom 6/6 || 13.54 3.94 13.54 |/ 153.00 1/ 10.00 153.00
Ormsby

| | | | | | [N | | | | |
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200 | Guy 5/5 || 13.45 13.45 || 152.00 || 10.00 152.00
Savidan

201 | Johnny 4/4 | 13.45 4.17 13.45 | 152.00 [ 10.00 152.00
Johnson
Garrett

202 ; 15/15 || 46.30 46.30 | 152.00 || 10.00 152.00
Dixon

203 ||ohn 15/14 || 46.43 || 0.20 46.23 | 151.00 || 10.00 151.00
McGrath ) ) ) ’ ) )
Ken

204 . |l15/15 || 46.13 46.13 | 150.00 || 10.00 150.00
Cassettari

205 | Zack 6/6 || 13.40 13.40 || 150.00 || 10.00 150.00
Holwerda

206 || Jason Caine || 6/6 || 13.25 3.58 13.25 | 149.00 | 10.00 149.00

207 | Shane 4/4 | 13.04 491 13.04 | 148.00 [ 10.00 148.00
Meisel

208 | Howard 15/15 || 45.68 45.68 |[147.00 || 10.00 147.00
Hughes

209 | CliffKing | 15/15 || 45.61 45.61 | 146.00 || 10.00 146.00

210 ||JeffLenard ||5/5 | 12.91 3.00 12.91 || 146.00 || 10.00 146.00

211 || TimRoden |[5/5 |12.89 12.89 | 145.00 [ 10.00 145.00

212 | Gary 15/15 || 45.57 45.57 |/ 145.00 | 10.00 145.00
Wasson

213 || Anthony 6/6 || 12.87 12.87 || 144.00 || 10.00 144.00
Tejeda

214 || ROy 33 || 1271 1271 | 143.00 || 10.00 143.00
Jones
Mike

215 : 15/15 || 45.30 5.38 4530 | 143.00 || 10.00 143.00
Krnaich

216 | Mike 15/15 || 45.30 4530 | 143.00 || 10.00 143.00
Klemm

217 || Austin 4/4 | 12.46 3.77 12.46 |[141.00 || 10.00 141.00
Rojas
John

218 . 15/15 || 45.03 5.39 45.03 | 140.00 || 10.00 140.00
Loverin

219 | Zeth 4/4 | 12.08 12.08 | 139.00 [ 10.00 139.00
Kinnett

20 [ Hel 15/14 || 44.51 || 0.20 4431 |138.00 | 10.00 138.00
Zimmerman

[ Il [l Il Il Il I|=|I [l Il Il Il [l |
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221 ||Ron 5/5 || 11.81 11.81 [/ 137.00 | 10.00 137.00
Hammett

222 || JTames Vella || 15/15 || 44.17 44.17 |[137.00 || 10.00 137.00
Micah

223 15/15 || 44.09 44.09 |136.00 || 10.00 136.00
Jones

204 | Matthew 0l 65 11.65 || 136.00 [ 10.00 136.00
Luna

225 || Tim Price || 4/4 | 11.35 11.35 {[135.001/10.00 135.00
Christian

226 15/15 || 44.00 44.00 | 135.00 || 10.00 135.00
Ostrander

227 ||BenFoster ||5/5 || 10.97 10.97 | 133.001[10.00 133.00

28 || Brent 4/4 1086 10.86 || 132.00 || 10.00 132.00
Benish

209 ||[Clayton floc g3 454 || [ 10.83 || 131.001| 10.00 131.00
Meyer

230 || Wayne 44 |[10.79 10.79 |/ 130.00 || 10.00 130.00
Larsen

231 || Alec Pitts || 15/15 || 41.99 6.70 || |41.99 |[129.00 | 10.00 129.00

23y || Danny 4/4 1056 10.56 | 128.00 [ 10.00 128.00
Clark
Mark

233 | Walsh* 15/15 || 41.94 41.94 | 128.00 | 10.00 128.00

234 | Todd 4/4 1039 10.39 || 127.00 || 10.00 127.00
Woods

235 ||Brian 15/15 || 41.77 481 41.77 | 126.00 || 10.00 126.00
Coughlin
Adam

236 15/15 || 41.48 41.48 |125.00 | 10.00 125.00
Buchholz
Vincent ]

237 || ol 5/5 ||9.44 9.44 |[125.00 || 10.00 125.00

238 || Matt Frazier || 3/3 | 9.27 4.10 9.27 |[123.00 || 10.00 123.00

239 | Jasper 33 [9.17 4.06 9.17 |/ 122.00 | 10.00 122.00
McCoy

240 | Blaine 15/15 | 39.83 39.83 |/ 120.00 || 10.00 120.00
Christiansen
William

241 || "Todd" 15/11 || 40.55 || 0.80 39.75 |1 119.00 || 10.00 119.00
Lang

[ Il [l Il Il Il I|=|I [l Il Il Il [l |
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242 || John 3/3 || 8.43 843 | 118.00110.00 118.00
Toscano
Mike |

243 | Vil || 13715 [39:01 39.01 || 118.00 || 10.00 118.00

244 || Carl Keller || 13/13 || 38.95 38.95 |[117.00 || 10.00 117.00

245 | Travis 33 [17.99 7.99 |/ 116.00 || 10.00 116.00
Moran

246 || Jess Torre || 5/5 || 7.97 7.97 || 115.00 || 10.00 115.00

p47 | Christopher |l 4o 439 7.46 || 113.00 || 10.00 113.00
Dixon
Randy

248 : 33 (1736 736 || 111.00 || 10.00 111.00
Lewis

249 || Jim Elliott || 13/13 || 36.92 484 | [36.92 |/ 111.00 || 10.00 111.00

250 [ Clayton 3/3  |[7.28 7.28 11 110.00 || 10.00 110.00
Eslick

251 || Jimmy 33 ||7.28 7.28 |[110.00 || 10.00 110.00
Huynh
Mike

252 . 13/13 || 35.83 6.01 35.83 |[109.00 || 10.00 109.00
Rennie

253 || Hobby 33 |[6.81 6.81 [ 107.00] 10.00 107.00
Nelson

254 || Marvin 13/13 || 31.25 31.25 |/ 106.00 || 10.00 106.00
McBride

255 | Stephen 22 643 4.08 6.43 1106.00 | 10.00 106.00
Price

256 ||KirkHill |[22 1633 6.33 |/ 105.00 || 10.00 105.00

257 [ Tuan 10/10 || 31.08 31.08 |/ 105.00 || 10.00 105.00
Nguyen

2sg | Jason 11/7 {3094 |/0.80 30.14 || 104.00 || 10.00 104.00
Templton

259 || Tom Nieto || 15/15 || 21.83 21.83 |[102.00 || 10.00 102.00

260 | 1osh 33 ||5.45 545 [ 101.0010.00 101.00
Carruthers

261 || Ed Webb 15/15 || 21.63 21.63 |[101.00 || 10.00 101.00
Mike

262 ||l g 33 |5.07 507 | 100.0010.00 100.00

263 | Douglas 11 |[3.26 326 1/96.00 | 10.00 96.00
Jones
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264 || Ron Ratlief || 1/1 |/ 2.59 2.59 1195.00 | 10.00 95.00
Cody

265 11 |[2.43 243 94.00 | 10.00 94.00
Steckel

266 | Carlos 11 220 220 [/93.00 | 10.00 93.00
Garcia

267 || Harald 1 [2.19 219 1192.00 |/10.00 92.00
Hermann

268 || Dave Davis || 1/1 || 2.17 217 91.00 | 10.00 91.00
Jesse A.

269 0/0 10.00 0.00 |/10.00 | 10.00 10.00
Marquez

270 [ Greg 0/0 10.00 0.00 |/10.00 | 10.00 10.00
Halliman

271 || FillerPro  |[0/0 | 0.00 0.00 |/10.00 | 10.00 10.00
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